HCASC NQT

Harris-Stowe State Univ.
Player Statistics

Harris-Stowe State Univ.

Ayers, Mayla
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm1-Gm2 ANIMAL SIDEKICKS 7
Rm1-Gm 10 1990S LITERATURE 9
Totals 16
Barrett-Elder, Jordan
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm1-Gm5 IRISH AUTHORS 8
Rm1-Gm38 THE 3,000 HIT CLUB 8
Rm1-Gm 10 THE MAN 6
Rm1-Gm 12 ALSO AN AUTHOR 6
Rm1-Gm 13 AN HONOR, BUT NO THANKS 8
Totals 36
Burton, Sterling
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm1-Gm2 FEELING CHICKEN? 7
Rm1-Gm5 A "B" IN GEOGRAPHY 7
Rm1-Gm38 JUST THINKING OF HUGH 9
Rm1-Gm 12 STATE BORDERS 1783-1820 9
Rm1-Gm 13 ALKALINE EARTHS 6
Totals 38
Chunn, Reid
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm1-Gm2 "W"HAT OR "W"HO? 6
Rm1-Gm5 CALCULATING CONVERSIONS 10
Rm1-Gm38 IM LOVIN LIBRARIES 8
Rm1-Gm 10 | GOT IT RETAIL 6
Rm1-Gm 12 WORLDS LARGEST COMPANIES 9
Rm1-Gm 13 ROYAL NAMES, US PLACES 7

Totals 46

Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

3 2 66.7%

2 1 50.0%

5 3 60.0%
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

4 1 25.0%

8 4 50.0%

6 3 50.0%

3 3 100.0%

6 3 50.0%

27 14 51.9%
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

2 1 50.0%

6 4 66.7%

5 2 40.0%

6 3 50.0%

3 3 100.0%

22 13 59.1%
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

2 1 50.0%

10 4 40.0%

5 1 20.0%

5 5 100.0%

8 4 50.0%

5 2 40.0%

35 17 48.6%



HCASC NQT

Harris-Stowe State Univ.
Player Statistics

Kentucky State Univ.

Johannemann, Mark

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm1 STATE BRANDS 9 2 0 0.0%
Rm1-Gm7 POP CULTURE 8 4 3 75.0%
Rm1-Gm 10 1990S LITERATURE 9 3 3 100.0%
Totals 26 9 6 66.7%
Loyd, Alexus
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm1 US GOVERNMENT 10 5 1 20.0%
Rm1-Gm7 AFRICAN AMERICAN ARTISTS 7 2 0 0.0%
Totals 17 7 1 14.3%
Miller, Sydnie
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm1 WORDS OF THE YEAR 8 6 2 33.3%
Rm1-Gm4 KING SOLOMON 7 4 3 75.0%
Rm1-Gm7 THE MEXICAN WAR 10 8 2 25.0%
Rm1-Gm 10 | GOT IT RETAIL 6 1 1 100.0%
Totals 31 19 8 42.1%
Weaver, Michael
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm4 FOUR OF A KIND 9 3 0 0.0%
Rm1-Gm 10 BUT NOT FORGOTTEN 6 2 1 50.0%
Totals 15 5 1 20.0%



HCASC NQT

Harris-Stowe State Univ.
Player Statistics

Lincoln Univ.-Missouri

Eldridge, Tamisha

Match
Number Category
Rm1-Gm3 DANCE FEVER

Forrest, Ariel

Match

Number Category
Rm1-Gml1 BIG "MAC"S
Rm1-Gm3 WHEN ANIMALS ATTACK
Rm1-Gm®6 HEIR CARE
Rm1-Gm8 HEADS UP!
Rm1-Gm 12 SONGS, LONG

Gordon, Kali

Match

Number Category
Rm1-Gml1 WORDS OF THE YEAR
Rm1-Gm3 FIRST FILMS
Rm1-Gm8 DUNKIRK
Rm1-Gm 12 GERMAN SCIENTISTS

Henry, Malik

Match

Number Category
Rm1-Gml1 US GOVERNMENT
Rm1-Gm8 LITERARY LAKES
Rm1-Gm 12 BLACK PANTHERS STYLE

Questions
Heard

9

Totals 9

Questions
Heard

9

7

Totals 38

Questions
Heard

8

8

Totals 33

Questions
Heard

10
9

9

Totals 28

Buzzed
In

2

Buzzed
In

28

Buzzed
In

12

Buzzed
In

Answered
Correctly

0

Answered
Correctly

5

4

18

Answered
Correctly

2

3

Answered
Correctly

1

1

0.0%

0.0%

71.4%

66.7%

60.0%

66.7%

50.0%

64.3%

100.0%

60.0%

100.0%

25.0%

58.3%

50.0%

33.3%

0.0%

33.3%



HCASC NQT

Harris-Stowe State Univ.
Player Statistics

Oakwood Univ.

Barrett, Natahli

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm2

Rm1-Gm6

Rm1-Gm 1l

Rm1-Gm 13

Category
FEELING CHICKEN?

TIMELY LITERATURE
WHATS IN A NAME?

ROYAL NAMES, US PLACES

Harden, Raina

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm4
Rm1-Gm9

Rm1-Gm1ll

Category
KING SOLOMON

ITS RAINING "MEN"!

STAYING IN KEY

McKnight, Michael

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm2
Rm1-Gm4
Rm1-Gm6
Rm1-Gm9

Rm1-Gm 13

Category
ANIMAL SIDEKICKS

INFECTED
HEIR CARE
WHERE THERES A WILL

| KNOW THAT "B"OOK!

Nwaoha, Joshua

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm2
Rm1-Gm4
Rm1-Gm6
Rm1-Gm9
Rm1-Gm1l

Rm1-Gm 13

Category
2017S SOLAR ECLIPSE

CATFISHING

TEST ME ON TREATIES
SAME START

RANKING BANKING

CLEARLY CANADA

Questions
Heard

7

9

Totals 31

Questions
Heard

7
7

6

Totals 20

Questions
Heard

7

9

Totals 40

Questions
Heard

6

7

Totals 44

Buzzed

In

25

Buzzed

In
5

2

3

10

Buzzed

In

29

Buzzed

In

41

Answered
Correctly

5

5

3

4

17

Answered
Correctly

3

2

Answered
Correctly

4

5

18

Answered
Correctly

5

7

5

6

32

100.0%

55.6%

50.0%

80.0%

68.0%

60.0%

100.0%

100.0%

80.0%

66.7%

55.6%

50.0%

80.0%

60.0%

62.1%

83.3%

100.0%

71.4%

85.7%

66.7%

60.0%

78.0%



HCASC NQT

Harris-Stowe State Univ.

Player Statistics

Wiley College

Berryman, Cardero
Match
Number Category
Rm1-Gm3 IT FELL TO EARTH!
Rm1-Gmb5 ATHLETES GIVING BACK
Rm1-Gm7 A MATTER OF TASTE
Rm1-Gm 1l RANKING BANKING

Lockley Il, Ronald

Match

Number Category
Rm1-Gm3 DANCE FEVER
Rm1-Gm9 ON POLITICS
Rm1-Gm1ll ANY AMY

Septs, Lorenzo

Match

Number Category
Rm1-Gm3 WHO KNEW?
Rm1-Gm5 CALLING ALL SPACE CADETS
Rm1-Gm7 TOP EUROPEAN SURNAMES
Rm1-Gm9 LUKE
Rm1-Gm1l TRIP ADVISOR: LOUISIANA

Turks, LaTravion

Match

Number Category
Rm1-Gmb5 CALCULATING CONVERSIONS
Rm1-Gm7 COLOR COMBINATIONS

Questions
Heard

8

8

Totals 32

Questions
Heard

9
7

8

Totals 24

Questions
Heard

7

7

Totals 36

Questions
Heard

10

10

Totals 20

Buzzed

In

1

Buzzed

In

Buzzed

In

1

Buzzed

In

6

3

2

3

Answered
Correctly

0

3

Answered
Correctly

2

3

Answered
Correctly

2

1

10

Answered
Correctly

0

0

0.0%

60.0%

83.3%

0.0%

50.0%

66.7%

100.0%

66.7%

77.8%

100.0%

33.3%

100.0%

100.0%

75.0%

76.9%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%



